Health Line International Corp.
5675 West 300 South
Salt Lake City, Utah 84104
Phone: (877) 847-4542
Fax: (855) 228-1336
ISO13485
Certified Quality System

Eagle Short Term Hemo-Dialysis Catheters and Kits
7Fr, 8Fr, 12Fr, and 14.5Fr Eagle Kit Contents
Description Catalogue No.
Box
Qty.
Carton
Qty.
French Length (cm) Catheter Type Extension
Type
7Fr Eagle Flow™ Acute Dual Lumen
Eagle Flow™ Acute Catheter Kits
HMP-7f-2-12P-SSK 5 30 7 12 Straight Straight
HMP-7f-2-15P-SSK 5 30 7 15 Straight Straight
8.5Fr Eagle Flow™ Acute Single Lumen
Eagle Flow™ Acute Catheter Kits
HMP-1-15-SSK 5 30 8 15 Straight Straight
HMP-1-20-SSK 5 30 8 20 Straight Straight
HMP-1-24-SSK 5 30 8 24 Straight Straight
12Fr Eagle Flow™ Acute Dual Lumen
Eagle Flow™ Acute Catheter Kits
HMP-2-15-SSK 5 30 12 15 Straight Straight
HMP-2-20-SSK 5 30 12 20 Straight Straight
HMP-2-24-SSK 5 30 12 24 Straight Straight
12Fr Eagle Flow™ Acute Dual Lumen
Eagle Flow™ Acute Catheter Kits
HMP-2-15-SCK 5 30 12 15 Straight Curved
HMP-2-20-SCK 5 30 12 20 Straight Curved
HMP-2-24-SCK 5 30 12 24 Straight Curved
12Fr Eagle Flow™ Acute Dual Lumen
Eagle Flow™ Acute Catheter Kits
HMP-2-15-CSK 5 30 12 15 Curved Straight
HMP-2-20-CSK 5 30 12 20 Curved Straight
HMP-2-24-CSK 5 30 12 24 Curved Straight
12Fr Eagle Flow™ Acute Triple Lumen
Eagle Flow™ Catheter Kits
HMP-3-15-SCK 5 30 12 15 Straight Curved
HMP-3-20-SCK 5 30 12 20 Straight Curved
HMP-3-24-SCK 5 30 12 24 Straight Curved
LARGE SIDE HOLES
improve blood fl ow
and reduce clotting
SOFT TIP